
UNIT 104
IN OR 1987/1091
SAND DOLLAR VILLAS OR 358/475

MCKEOWN BRANDY S & SIMEON P JR
6004 EASTLAKE DR
TIFTON, GA 31794

00-00-31-1665-0104-0000

0400 CONDOMINIUM
01

1068.00

10/14/2021 JW 0.00 0 0 0 0
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2
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0
0

424,000
56,803

367,197
0

367,197
424,000

0

422,000

1987/1091 6/18/2015 WD Q I 02 222,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIMES JIMMY K & CONN

MCKEOWN BRANDY S & 

1862/0327 2/01/2013 WD Q I 01 178,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DILLARD DAVID H & CHA

GRIMES JIMMY K & CO
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HX Base Yr

3056 S  FLETCHER AVE   104, FERNANDINA BEACH

Floor 1 100
Recreation POOL POOL 100
Location INTERIOR INTERIOR 100
View Lump SumN. OCEAN N. OCEAN 100
Desirability1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 100
Balcony FOP FOP 100
Parking OPEN OPEN 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Oth Rooms 2 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1665000 776 1982 1982 100 100 0

1 CONDO – 0% - 0

776 776

0


